DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 637.45

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 728.52

VALUE SURCHARGE 86.45

OTHER CHARGES 73.50

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 661.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4318.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 777.24

GRAND TOTAL 5095.00
Rupees : Five Thousand Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

COIMBATORE GANAPATHY (CBGP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3326014300 VALUE 172906.00

E-Waybill No 591939295912

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :